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Event 16: JM15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 10 Jett STOKES (Randwick CC) 2:34.614
Half Lap 13.630 13.630 (2)

Lap 1 22.901 22.901 (1)
Lap 2 18.096 40.998 (1)
Lap 3 18.489 59.488 (1)
Lap 4 18.853 1:18.342 (1)
Lap 5 18.944 1:37.286 (1)
Lap 6 18.981 1:56.267 (1)
Lap 7 19.124 2:15.391 (1)
Lap 8 19.222 2:34.614 (1)

2. 6 Lucas STRBIK (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:35.811 +1.197
Half Lap 13.760 (4)

Lap 1 23.121 23.121 (3)
Lap 2 18.304 41.426 (3)
Lap 3 18.848 1:00.274 (3)
Lap 4 19.069 1:19.343 (2)
Lap 5 19.296 1:38.640 (3)
Lap 6 19.311 1:57.952 (3)
Lap 7 18.975 2:16.927 (2)
Lap 8 18.884 2:35.811 (2)

3. 9 Billy YEO (Orange CC) 2:36.350 +1.736
Half Lap 13.639 (3)

Lap 1 23.034 23.034 (2)
Lap 2 18.229 41.263 (2)
Lap 3 18.656 59.920 (2)
Lap 5 38.532 1:38.452 (2)
Lap 6 19.145 1:57.597 (2)
Lap 7 19.561 2:17.158 (3)
Lap 8 19.191 2:36.350 (3)

4. 1 Will SHERRINGHAM (Bankstown Sports CC) 2:41.571 +6.957
Half Lap 14.095 14.095 (5)

Lap 1 24.029 24.029 (7)
Lap 2 19.427 43.456 (6)
Lap 3 19.135 1:02.592 (5)
Lap 4 19.521 1:22.113 (4)
Lap 5 19.502 1:41.616 (4)
Lap 6 19.825 2:01.441 (4)
Lap 7 20.046 2:21.487 (4)
Lap 8 20.083 2:41.571 (4)

5. 4 Cooper FARR (Dubbo CC) 2:44.087 +9.473
Half Lap 14.222 (6)

Lap 1 23.524 23.524 (5)
Lap 2 18.414 41.938 (4)
Lap 3 19.295 1:01.233 (4)
Lap 4 20.179 1:21.413 (3)
Lap 5 20.774 1:42.188 (5)
Lap 6 21.025 2:03.213 (5)
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Event 16: JM15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 7 20.640 2:23.853 (5)
Lap 8 20.233 2:44.087 (5)

6. 14 Jacob MCLACHLAN (Wagga Wagga CC) 2:47.501 +12.887
Half Lap 13.360 (1)

Lap 1 23.300 23.300 (4)
Lap 2 21.132 44.432 (7)
Lap 3 21.392 1:05.825 (7)
Lap 4 21.244 1:27.069 (6)
Lap 5 20.740 1:47.810 (7)
Lap 6 20.462 2:08.272 (7)
Lap 7 19.900 2:28.173 (7)
Lap 8 19.328 2:47.501 (6)

7. 11 George SLOANE (Vikings CC) 2:49.012 +14.398
Half Lap 14.252 (8)

Lap 1 23.962 23.962 (6)
Lap 2 19.187 43.150 (5)
Lap 3 19.568 1:02.719 (6)
Lap 4 20.281 1:23.000 (5)
Lap 5 20.985 1:43.986 (6)
Lap 6 21.581 2:05.567 (6)
Lap 7 21.770 2:27.337 (6)
Lap 8 21.675 2:49.012 (7)

8. 13 Sean BATES (Vikings CC) 2:55.096 +20.482
Half Lap 15.117 15.117 (10)

Lap 1 26.056 26.056 (11)
Lap 2 21.086 47.142 (11)
Lap 3 21.558 1:08.700 (11)
Lap 4 21.501 1:30.202 (10)
Lap 5 21.548 1:51.750 (10)
Lap 6 21.655 2:13.406 (9)
Lap 7 21.202 2:34.608 (8)
Lap 8 20.487 2:55.096 (8)

9. 8 Caine PLATT (Newcastle Hunter CC) 2:56.335 +21.721
Half Lap 15.224 15.224 (11)

Lap 1 25.658 25.658 (10)
Lap 2 20.866 46.525 (10)
Lap 3 21.550 1:08.075 (10)
Lap 4 21.860 1:29.936 (9)
Lap 5 21.868 1:51.804 (11)
Lap 6 21.707 2:13.511 (10)
Lap 7 21.605 2:35.117 (9)
Lap 8 21.217 2:56.335 (9)

10. 5 Thomas ALLEN (Illawarra CC) 2:57.434 +22.820
Half Lap 14.828 14.828 (9)

Lap 1 25.048 25.048 (9)
Lap 2 20.977 46.025 (9)
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Event 16: JM15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 3 21.726 1:07.752 (9)
Lap 4 21.978 1:29.731 (8)
Lap 5 21.288 1:51.019 (8)
Lap 6 22.078 2:13.098 (8)
Lap 7 22.498 2:35.596 (10)
Lap 8 21.837 2:57.434 (10)

11. 7 James ZUCCHIATTI (Neo CC) 2:59.742 +25.128
Half Lap 14.250 (7)

Lap 1 24.597 24.597 (8)
Lap 2 20.588 45.186 (8)
Lap 3 21.331 1:06.517 (8)
Lap 4 22.302 1:28.819 (7)
Lap 5 22.621 1:51.441 (9)
Lap 6 22.928 2:14.369 (11)
Lap 7 22.936 2:37.305 (11)
Lap 8 22.437 2:59.742 (11)


